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II Riga Skins Race
Riga, 28. - 29.3.2025

Event 1 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
28.03.2025 - 11:45 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

2014 and younger

1. ZAMBERGA Gabriela 14 Kekavas NSS 37.05 286
2. SALONEN Sanne 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.75 271
3. IRBE Odrija 14 Kekavas NSS 38.92 247
4. MANKOC Brina 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.21 241
5. VERDENHOFA Sonora 14 RSS Ridzene-DSN 39.26 240
6. VELICKAITE Aine 15 SM Nemunas 40.75 215
7. MAEND Loora Mete 14 TOPi Ujumisklubi 42.64 188
8. LAVRENOVA Emilija 14 Daugavpils SS 43.47 177
9. ZAICA Evija 15 Daugavpils SS 43.94 171

10. BOREVICIUTE Gertruda 15 SM Nemunas 45.35 156
11. VALS Mete 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 45.46 155
12. FREIMANE Katrina 14 Valmieras SS 46.40 145
13. RISEVA Amanda 14 Valmieras SS 50.89 110
14. IVUSKANE Lasma 15 RSS Ridzene-DSN 57.55 76
15. GAUSE Luize 15 Bauskas NBJSS 1:00.58 65

DSQ LAIPNIECE Monta 14 RSS Ridzene-DSN 56.86
(Time: 11:49), Start before start signal

YOB 2011 - 2013

1. NAURITS Cassandra 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.44 469
2. ROZINA Milana 11 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 31.49 466
3. MEDVEDEVA Maria 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 32.99 406
4. KEMEZYTE Meja 12 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 33.37 392
5. LIPPUR Anette 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.64 383
6. MULLER Frida 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 33.84 376
7. NICIPORE Elizabete 12 Valmieras SS 35.49 326
8. SULSENBERG Aya Sofia 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.95 313
9. VEIPA Glorija 11 PK Ogre 37.58 274

10. KOTKE Reti 13 TOPi Ujumisklubi 38.82 249
11. VEINBERGA Elza Katrina 13 Bauskas NBJSS 38.87 248
12. PURINA Laima 13 Kekavas NSS 38.93 247
13. KULDKEPP Elise 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.98 228
14. RITUMA Emilija 13 Kipsalas peldbaseins 40.21 224
15. ALLIKAS Sanna 11 Wiru Swim 40.63 217
16. VIDAUSKA Adina 13 RSS Ridzene 41.10 210
17. KALJUVEER Kelly 13 Wiru Swim 42.70 187
18. REKE Elza 13 RSS Ridzene 48.21 130
19. VARPA Elza 12 Kipsalas peldbaseins 49.77 118
20. ZUMENTE Keita 12 Bauskas NBJSS 51.62 106
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II Riga Skins Race
Riga, 28. - 29.3.2025

Event 1, Women, 50m Butterfly

YOB 2008 - 2010

1. MAESEPP Rosanna 10 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.20 480
2. GULBE Liva 08 RSS Ridzene-DSN 31.78 454
3. GURJEVA Varvara 10 PK Ogre 32.59 421
4. VIISMA Alyssia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.53 386
5. OTTIS Meriliis 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.32 360
6. ASI Saskia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.44 356
7. PUCKO Safina 08 SK Delfins 34.67 349
8. SAFRONOVA Marija 08 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 34.72 348
9. RUUSSAAR Itti 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.19 334

10. OTS Karolin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.53 325
11. KUBLICKA Elza Monika 08 Valmieras SS 35.99 312
12. RUKERE Ance 09 Bauskas NBJSS 37.61 274

Open

1. ZARINA Arella 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 29.76 553
2. KLAVA Evelina 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 29.89 546
3. MAESEPP Rosanna 10 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.20 480
4. SIRJAJEVA Arina 06 RSS Ridzene-DSN 31.32 474
5. NAURITS Cassandra 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 31.44 469
6. ROZINA Milana 11 RSS Ridzene-ZIEP 31.49 466
7. POLE Daniela 07 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 31.75 455
8. GULBE Liva 08 RSS Ridzene-DSN 31.78 454
9. GURJEVA Varvara 10 PK Ogre 32.59 421

10. MEDVEDEVA Maria 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 32.99 406
11. BANNIKOVA Viktorija 07 RSS Ridzene 33.00 405
12. BRANTKALNE Elina 07 Adazu BJSS 33.16 399
13. KEMEZYTE Meja 12 Klaipedos Gintaro SC 33.37 392
14. VIISMA Alyssia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.53 386
15. LIPPUR Anette 12 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.64 383
16. MULLER Frida 12 TOPi Ujumisklubi 33.84 376
17. OTTIS Meriliis 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.32 360
18. ASI Saskia 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 34.44 356
19. PUCKO Safina 08 SK Delfins 34.67 349
20. SAFRONOVA Marija 08 RSS Ridzene-ZOL 34.72 348
21. KOMOVA Anna 07 RSS Ridzene-DSN 35.05 338
22. RUUSSAAR Itti 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.19 334
23. NICIPORE Elizabete 12 Valmieras SS 35.49 326
24. OTS Karolin 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.53 325
25. SULSENBERG Aya Sofia 11 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.95 313
26. KUBLICKA Elza Monika 08 Valmieras SS 35.99 312
27. ZAMBERGA Gabriela 14 Kekavas NSS 37.05 286
28. VEIPA Glorija 11 PK Ogre 37.58 274
29. RUKERE Ance 09 Bauskas NBJSS 37.61 274
30. SALONEN Sanne 14 Kalevi Ujumiskool 37.75 271
31. KOTKE Reti 13 TOPi Ujumisklubi 38.82 249
32. VEINBERGA Elza Katrina 13 Bauskas NBJSS 38.87 248
33. IRBE Odrija 14 Kekavas NSS 38.92 247
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II Riga Skins Race
Riga, 28. - 29.3.2025

Event 1, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

34. PURINA Laima 13 Kekavas NSS 38.93 247
35. MANKOC Brina 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.21 241
36. VERDENHOFA Sonora 14 RSS Ridzene-DSN 39.26 240
37. KULDKEPP Elise 13 Kalevi Ujumiskool 39.98 228
38. RITUMA Emilija 13 Kipsalas peldbaseins 40.21 224
39. ALLIKAS Sanna 11 Wiru Swim 40.63 217
40. VELICKAITE Aine 15 SM Nemunas 40.75 215
41. VIDAUSKA Adina 13 RSS Ridzene 41.10 210
42. MAEND Loora Mete 14 TOPi Ujumisklubi 42.64 188
43. KALJUVEER Kelly 13 Wiru Swim 42.70 187
44. LAVRENOVA Emilija 14 Daugavpils SS 43.47 177
45. ZAICA Evija 15 Daugavpils SS 43.94 171
46. BOREVICIUTE Gertruda 15 SM Nemunas 45.35 156
47. VALS Mete 15 Kalevi Ujumiskool 45.46 155
48. FREIMANE Katrina 14 Valmieras SS 46.40 145
49. REKE Elza 13 RSS Ridzene 48.21 130
50. VARPA Elza 12 Kipsalas peldbaseins 49.77 118
51. RISEVA Amanda 14 Valmieras SS 50.89 110
52. ZUMENTE Keita 12 Bauskas NBJSS 51.62 106
53. IVUSKANE Lasma 15 RSS Ridzene-DSN 57.55 76
54. GAUSE Luize 15 Bauskas NBJSS 1:00.58 65

DSQ LAIPNIECE Monta 14 RSS Ridzene-DSN 56.86
(Time: 11:49), Start before start signal


